

Team Sponsorship Packages - 2024

## SPRING SEASON SPONSOR

- Sponsor's name will be recognized as official team name (E.g., "[Insert Sponsor Name] Nationals")
- Company Name on 3x5 Team Banner displayed at each game
- Wood framed ready-to-hang Team Picture
- Logo/Company Name recognition in multiple areas of the Fairfax Little League website and featured on Fairfax Little League's social media accounts

## FALL SEASON SPONSOR

- Sponsor's name will be recognized as official team name (E.g., "[Insert Sponsor Name] Nationals")
- Wood framed ready-to-hang Team Picture
- Logo/Company Name recognition in multiple areas of the Fairfax Little League website and featured on Fairfax Little League's social media accounts

All donations/payments can be made to:

Fairfax Little League P.O. Box 543 Fairfax, VA 22038

FxLL Contact:

Dorothy Jackman American League Sponsor Coordinator 240-381-9787 sponsor@fairfaxll.org

> Fairfax Little League Tax Id/E.I.N: American Little League: 54-6052514 National Little League: 91-1843781